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DARE TO

Seong Sana

Chan Ho Tsun

Tso Stephanie Wing Sum
Yuen Tsz kwan

TO KA YAN

FIND YOUR

Time

RERE -

00:37:15

00:41:14

00:42:13

00:43:38

00:43:44

Net Time

EARE »

00:37:14

00:41:13

00:42:09

00:43:25

00:43:41
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Category
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Age 19-34
Age 19-34
Age 19-34
Age 19-34

Age 19-34
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